
395

Supply
133

118

TACO
TACO

TACO
TACO

TACO
TACO

TACO
TACO

TACO
TACOTACO

TACO

5800006

1330
296

118

1" Central PEX® 

118

118
198

198

118
119

119

199

1-1/4" PEX 

Return

395

1330
1335

1335

198

118

118

133

1745

1745

199

Large Manifold Assembly
Qty        p/n        Description

118
119
133

198

296

395
380

1330

199

174 

410

412

32
 6
 2

18

 6

 2
 6

12

 2

 1

 1

 1

3/4" Close Nipple
3/4" Flange Kit
3/4" Tee

5800006 6 009 Pump

3/4" Ball Valve

3/4" Check Valve

1-1/4" x 3/4" Manifold
1-1/4" Male Adapter

1" x 3/4" Adapter
133512 1" Crimp Ring
17456 1-1/4" Clamp

5349 2 3/4" Hose Seal Washer

3/4" Ball Drain Valve

Temperature Gauge

5348 2 3/4" Brass Hose Cap

1-1/4" Ball Valve
411 2 1-1/4" Street Elbow

1-1/4" x 1/2" Bushing

412 174

410

411


